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September
	Begin of school
	Tuesday, September 3



October
	All Saints’ holidays
	Monday, October 28 - Friday, November 1 



November
	Pedagogical Day
	Monday, November 4



December
	Christmas holidays
	Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3



January
	
	



February
	Carnival holidays
	Monday, February 17 – Friday, February 21 



March
	
	



April
	Eastern holidays
	Monday, April 6 – Friday, April 17



May
	Labour Day
	Friday, May 1

	Day of Europe
	Sunday, May 9

	Ascension
	18 May - 22 May



June
	Pentecost
	Monday, June 1

	National Day
	Tuesday, June 23



July
	Proclamation of the Baccalauréat
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Vendredi 3 juillet (to be confirmed)

	End of school year
	Friday, July 3
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